
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Coppack - (157297) - Amersham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.76 693 F 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

56.90 688 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.00 685 H 21/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

57.09 681 F 21/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

57.23 676 F 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.40 670 H 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.49 667 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.50 667 F 01/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

57.62 663 F 02/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

57.63 662 F 06/10/12 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

57.63 662 F 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

57.66 661 F 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.69 660 F 07/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

57.79 657 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

57.86 655 F 17/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

57.90 653 H 17/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

57.93 652 H 04/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

57.96 651 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

57.99 650 F 16/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

58.01 649 H 16/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

58.02 649 H 07/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

58.07 647 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

58.30 640 F 15/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Lboro Uni 4

58.39 637 F 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

58.46 635 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

58.51 633 F 04/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

58.61 630 H 20/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2
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58.61 630 H 20/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

59.08 615 F 03/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

59.19 611 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:00.26 579 H 08/11/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

1:01.35 549 F 22/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:01.39 548 F 25/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Lboro Uni 2

1:02.36 523 H 22/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:02.53 518  04/10/08 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:02.59 517 H 25/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Lboro Uni 2

1:02.78 512  21/06/08 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 3

1:03.14 504 H 01/02/09 Staffs Junior Inter County Stoke on Trent Lboro Uni 2

1:04.72 468 F 02/03/08 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:06.01 441 H 02/03/08 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:06.06 440  07/12/07 Wirral Metro Closed Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 4

1:06.95 422 F 27/10/07 Potential Olympian Gala Salford Lboro Uni 2

1:07.02 421 H 27/10/07 Potential Olympian Gala Salford Lboro Uni 2

1:07.87 405  05/10/07 Wirral Metro Open Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:08.30 398  14/07/07 Wirral Metro Open Mt Birkenhead Lboro Uni 3

1:08.38 396 H 21/04/07 City of Derby Open Derby Lboro Uni 2

1:09.53 377 H 24/03/07 Cheshire County Champs Stockport Lboro Uni 2

1:13.22 323  06/10/06 Wirral Metro Open Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:13.64 317 F 06/05/06 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:14.95 301 H 06/05/06 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:19.80 249 H 16/10/05 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:23.85 215 H 12/03/05 Cheshire County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.09 681 F 21/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

57.00 685 H 21/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

57.63 662 F 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

57.96 651 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

57.99 650 F 16/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

58.01 649 H 16/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

57.66 661 F 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.40 670 H 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.79 657 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

57.63 662 F 06/10/12 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

58.30 640 F 15/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Lboro Uni 4

57.86 655 F 17/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

57.90 653 H 17/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

58.51 633 F 04/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

57.93 652 H 04/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

57.23 676 F 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.49 667 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

58.07 647 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

57.50 667 F 01/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

58.61 630 H 20/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

56.76 693 F 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

56.90 688 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.69 660 F 07/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

58.02 649 H 07/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

58.46 635 H 17/10/10 ASA National Team Div 1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

57.62 663 F 02/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2
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57.62 663 F 02/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

58.39 637 F 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

59.19 611 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:00.26 579 H 08/11/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

59.08 615 F 03/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:01.39 548 F 25/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Lboro Uni 2

1:02.59 517 H 25/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Lboro Uni 2

1:01.35 549 F 22/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:02.36 523 H 22/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:03.14 504 H 01/02/09 Staffs Junior Inter County Stoke on Trent Lboro Uni 2

1:02.53 518  04/10/08 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:02.78 512  21/06/08 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 3

1:04.72 468 F 02/03/08 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:06.01 441 H 02/03/08 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:06.06 440  07/12/07 Wirral Metro Closed Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 4

1:06.95 422 F 27/10/07 Potential Olympian Gala Salford Lboro Uni 2

1:07.02 421 H 27/10/07 Potential Olympian Gala Salford Lboro Uni 2

1:07.87 405  05/10/07 Wirral Metro Open Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:08.30 398  14/07/07 Wirral Metro Open Mt Birkenhead Lboro Uni 3

1:08.38 396 H 21/04/07 City of Derby Open Derby Lboro Uni 2

1:09.53 377 H 24/03/07 Cheshire County Champs Stockport Lboro Uni 2

1:13.22 323  06/10/06 Wirral Metro Open Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:13.64 317 F 06/05/06 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:14.95 301 H 06/05/06 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

1:19.80 249 H 16/10/05 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

1:23.85 215 H 12/03/05 Cheshire County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2
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